   On Air, On Location, Installed
A range of compact 1RU 19” confidence audio
monitoring and mixing units, designed for Broadcast
Control Rooms and  Outside Broadcast trucks.
Audio over IP Monitoring Units
Nixer RL Series
Product Description

 1x SMC aerial
Housing
 19 inch compact 1RU painted zintec construction
 Featuring 6.6 inch letterbox capacitive touchscreen (1440 x 240 16.7M colour)
A range of compact 1RU 19” confidence audio
monitoring and mixing units, designed for Broadcast
Control Rooms and  Outside Broadcast trucks.
Audio over IP Monitoring Units
Nixer RL Series
RL Series EQ Screen
   On Air, On Location, Installed
Ordering Informa�on
RL Series
RL64 Monitor
NIX00600D-64 RL64 Monitor - 1U rack mounted 64 channel Dante AoIP monitor and mixer
NIX00600D-64WIFI RL64 Monitor - 1U rack mounted 64 channel Dante AoIP monitor and mixer
WiFi remote control and montoring via iPad App
NIX00600R-64 RL64 Monitor - 1U rack mounted 64 channel Ravenna AoIP monitor and mixer
NIX00600R-64WIFI RL64 Monitor - 1U rack mounted 64 channel Ravenna AoIP monitor and mixer
WiFi remote control and montoring via iPad App
RL128 Monitor
NIX00600D-128 RL128 Monitor - 1U rack mounted 128 channel Dante AoIP monitor and mixer
NIX00600D-128WIFI RL128 Monitor - 1U rack mounted 128 channel Dante AoIP monitor and mixer
WiFi remote control and montoring via iPad App
NIX00600R-128 RL128 Monitor - 1U rack mounted 128 channel Ravenna AoIP monitor and mixer
NIX00600R-128WIFI RL128 Monitor - 1U rack mounted 128 channel Ravenna AoIP monitor and mixer
WiFi remote control and montoring via iPad App
RL192 Monitor
NIX00600D-192 RL192 Monitor - 1U rack mounted 192 channel Dante AoIP monitor and mixer
NIX00600D-192WIFI RL192 Monitor - 1U rack mounted 192 channel Dante AoIP monitor and mixer
WiFi remote control and montoring via iPad App
NIX00600R-192 RL192 Monitor - 1U rack mounted 192 channel Ravenna AoIP monitor and mixer
NIX00600R-192WIFI RL192 Monitor - 1U rack mounted 192 channel Ravenna AoIP monitor and mixer
WiFi remote control and montoring via iPad App
RL256 Monitor
NIX00600D-256 RL256 Monitor - 1U rack mounted 256 channel Dante AoIP monitor and mixer
NIX00600D-256WIFI RL256 Monitor - 1U rack mounted 256 channel Dante AoIP monitor and mixer
WiFi remote control and montoring via iPad App
NIX00600R-256 RL256 Monitor - 1U rack mounted 256 channel Ravenna AoIP monitor and mixer
NIX00600R-256WIFI RL256 Monitor - 1U rack mounted 256 channel Ravenna AoIP monitor and mixer
WiFi remote control and montoring via iPad App
RL Series Monitor Accessories
NIX00629 24V 1.5A Power adaptor 90-264VAC input with multi-blade adaptors.
2.5mm screw lock plug